LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL SENIORS 2EME
DIVISION

10.06.2023

Epreuves

-52 v
NC ALLAG Yamina Sara (06, PACA) JUDO CLUB MONACO
NC BARBERIS Chloe (06, PACA) NICE COTE D AZUR OMNISPORTS JU
NC 20ptsy) JANFAOUI Syrine (06, PACA) JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

-57 L 4
NC +17pts) GRIMONT Heloise (06, PACA ) OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

-70 v
NC JULIEN Cloe (06, PACA) NICE JUDO

-78 v

NC GRESSIER Lucie (06, PACA) STADE LAURENTIN



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

-60

LOPES CABRAL William (06, PACA)

-66
CAILLER Florentin (06, PACA)
CALONE Nathan (06, PACA)
HUREAU Guillaume (06, PACA)

-73
HARROU Amin (06, PACA)
TORITI Enzo (06, PACA)

-81
PONS Bastien (06, PACA)

-90

GNAMIEN Marc Elie (06, PACA)

-100

BENHAMOUDA Sofiane (06, PACA)

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

RACING JUDO CLUB NICE

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

OLYMPIC JUDO NICE

JUDO CLUB MONACO

RACING JUDO CLUB NICE



